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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 20 Ženski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
07.07.2019 - 9:43 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
MNE Otvoreno/Open 34.06 Marina KUČ JHN Bellinzona (ITA) 29.05.2009
MNE - 16 35.21 Katarina ĐURĐEVIĆ JHN Beograd (SRB) 25.10.2009
MNE - 14 36.52 Katarina ĐURĐEVIĆ JHN Beograd (SRB) 23.06.2007
MNE - 12 41.36 Ivana BABIĆ BUBU Sarajevo (BIH) 02.04.2016
MNE - 10 48.26 Dajana DAJKOVIĆ BUBU Trebinje (BIH) 14.06.2009
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

E:2008/2009

1. Ruzica MITROVIĆ 08 Beogradski PK, BG 40.83 373
2. Nađa BARAC 09 Obilić, BG 43.68 304
3. Lara PUJIĆ 08 Leotar, TB 47.79 232
4. Stefana ZINDOVIĆ 08 Budva, BU 49.30 212
5. Mia ĐURĐIĆ 09 Nikšić, NK 53.25 168
6. Lara ŽIVANOVIĆ 08 Jadran, HN 57.58 133
7. Dunja RADANOVIĆ 08 Budva, BU 59.24 122
8. Jovana ĐURĐEVAC 08 Nikšić, NK 1:01.67 108
9. Sara KOVAČ 09 Orka, BU 1:04.70 93

DSQ Maša MILOŠEVIĆ 09 Stari Grad, BU 52.01

D:2006/2007

1. Veronika KUZNETSOVA 06 Khabarovsk, KH 36.06 541 Q
2. Tea TOMAŠEVIĆ 06 Beogradski PK, BG 39.77 403 R
3. Jovana VUČETIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 45.93 262
4. Faina DRIAEVA 06 Jadran, HN 46.24 257
5. Magdalina SEKULOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 50.38 198
6. Vanja MIDŽOR 07 Orka, BU 51.60 184
7. Janja ĐURĐIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 54.33 158
8. Anastasija PRIBILOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 1:03.18 100

C:2004/2005

1. Anđela BOŠKOV 04 Partizan, BG 36.34 529 Q
2. Maja KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva, BU 37.22 492 Q
3. Nađa ILISIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 37.55 479 Q
4. Karmen FABRIS 04 Jug, DU 39.37 416 R
5. Van Hoog JOYA 04 Budva, BU 49.69 207

B:2002/2003

1. Anđela JOVANOVIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 40.74 375
2. Anastasija VICO 03 Jadran, HN 41.29 361
3. Anja ŠARANČIĆ 02 C.Zvezda, BG 42.11 340
4. Vasilisa LAZOVIĆ 02 Budva, BU 44.51 288

Otvoreno/Open

1. Tina ČELIK 01 Triglav, KR 32.77 722 Q
2. Mila MEDIĆ 00 PS Vojvodine, SRB 34.02 645 Q
3. Veronika KUZNETSOVA 06 Khabarovsk, KH 36.06 541 Q
4. Katjuša ŠTANEK 98 Triglav, KR 36.32 530 Q
5. Anđela BOŠKOV 04 Partizan, BG 36.34 529 Q
6. Ana SKULJ 01 Triglav, KR 37.19 494 Q
7. Maja KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva, BU 37.22 492 Q
8. Nađa ILISIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 37.55 479 Q
9. Karmen FABRIS 04 Jug, DU 39.37 416 R

10. Tea TOMAŠEVIĆ 06 Beogradski PK, BG 39.77 403 R
11. Anđela JOVANOVIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 40.74 375
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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 20, Ženski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12. Ruzica MITROVIĆ 08 Beogradski PK, BG 40.83 373
13. Anastasija VICO 03 Jadran, HN 41.29 361
14. Anja ŠARANČIĆ 02 C.Zvezda, BG 42.11 340
15. Nađa BARAC 09 Obilić, BG 43.68 304
16. Vasilisa LAZOVIĆ 02 Budva, BU 44.51 288
17. Jovana VUČETIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 45.93 262
18. Faina DRIAEVA 06 Jadran, HN 46.24 257
19. Lara PUJIĆ 08 Leotar, TB 47.79 232
20. Stefana ZINDOVIĆ 08 Budva, BU 49.30 212
21. Van Hoog JOYA 04 Budva, BU 49.69 207
22. Magdalina SEKULOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 50.38 198
23. Vanja MIDŽOR 07 Orka, BU 51.60 184
24. Mia ĐURĐIĆ 09 Nikšić, NK 53.25 168
25. Janja ĐURĐIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 54.33 158
26. Lara ŽIVANOVIĆ 08 Jadran, HN 57.58 133
27. Dunja RADANOVIĆ 08 Budva, BU 59.24 122
28. Andrea KUSTUDIĆ 10 Budva, BU 59.96 117
29. Jovana ĐURĐEVAC 08 Nikšić, NK 1:01.67 108
30. Anastasija PRIBILOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 1:03.18 100
31. Sara KOVAČ 09 Orka, BU 1:04.70 93

DSQ Maša MILOŠEVIĆ 09 Stari Grad, BU 52.01
DSQ Jana BOROVIĆ 11 Budva, BU 59.59

VK-EXH Bjanka BULAJIĆ 10 Jadran, HN 53.84 162


